CZWARTEK

gimnazjum

SP I-111

SP IV-VI

9.00-9.30

9.30-10.00

10.00-10.30

SIATKOWKA

ZAJECIA
INFORMATYC
ZNE

TANIEC

10.30-11.00

11.00-11.30

11.30-12.00

12.00-12.30

12.30-13.00

13.00-13.30

LYZWY

13.30-14.00

14.00-14.30

14.30-15.00

15.00-15.30

15.30-16.00

16.00-16.30

16.30-17.00

ZUPA




